
Name Designation E-mail

Bontle Lerumo CEO bontlel@Pseta.org.za

Puseletso Ditshego PA: CEO PuseletsoD@pseta.org.za 

Vacant Board Secretary

Lwazi Silas  
Board Administrator lwazis@Pseta.org.za

Nomaswazi Khubeka PA: COO Nomaswazik@Pseta.org.za

Evelyn Rampola Chief Audit Executive EvelynR@pseta.org.za 

Nkosinathi Nkuna Senior Internal Auditor Nkosinathin@pseta.org.za

Lekotoane Rakgetsi  Internal Auditor lekotoaneR@Pseta.org.za

Benjamin Motlhabane 
ETQA: Manager benjaminm@Pseta.org.za

Kate Matlala ETQA: Accreditation Specialist katem@Pseta.org.za

Luceth Machebe  ETQA Specialist : Learner Achievement LucethM@Pseta.org.za

Kgabo Mojela ETQA:Administrator kgabom@pseta.org.za
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Mmapontsho Ntoule ETQA:  OfficerAccreditattion NtouleM@pseta.org.za

Neo Lesaoane QCTO Specialist neol@pseta.org.za
 

Thuladu Langa QCTO Officer Thuladul@pseta.za

Phanuel Nkabinde
ETQA: Administrator/Assessor and 

moderator
PhanuelN@pseta.org.za

Mokoto Makaepea Learning Programmes: Manager 
Mokotom@pseta.org.za

Rapule Phadi
Learning Programmes: Trades & Artisan 

Officer
RapuleP@pseta.org.za

Sibongile Maqungo
Learning Programmes: Trades & Artisan 

Specialist
Sibongilem@pseta.org.za

Koketso Makgoka Learning Programmes: Officer KoketsoM@pseta.org.za

Michelle Mpanza  
Learning Programmes: Specialist MichelleM@Pseta.org.za

Margaret Modau
Learning Programmes: Trades & Artisan 

Admin
MargaretM@pseta.org.za

Minah Kgadile Learning Programmes: Officer MinahK@pseta.org.za

Theshmah Zitha Learning Programmes: Administrator
theshmahZ@pseta.org.za

Sheila Legodi Learning Programmes: Administrator SheilaL@pseta.org.za 

Shivanthini Nagalingam Skills Planning: Manager/ACOO Shivanthinin@Pseta.org.za

Mcebisi Mazwi Skills Planning: Specialist McebisiM@pseta.org.za

LEARNING PROGRAMMES OFFICE

SKILLS PLANNING OFFICE  
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Lucky Mkhonza Skills Planning:Officer Luckym@Pseta.org.za>

Berned Molemane Skills Planning: Administrator BernedM@pseta.org.za 

Andrica Letsoalo-Fuze Skills Planning: Specialist AndricaL@pseta.org.za 

Siviwe Tywabi Skills Planning: Specialist SiviweT@pseta.org.za 

Farhaan Shamsoodeen CFO farhaans@Pseta.org.za

Phumudzo Mbulaheni Finance: Manager phumudzom@Pseta.org.za

Vacant PA: CFO

Abdul Rashid Cassim Financial Accountant abdulc@pseta.org.za

Lehutso Lekoana Finance Officer lehutso@pseta.org.za

Peggy Tseisi Finance: Administrator PeggyT@Pseta.org.za

Anne Gideon SCM Manager AnneG@pseta.org.za 

Ursula Mathonsi SCM  Specialist UrsulaM@pseta.org.za 

Lungile Maleleka SCM Officer LungileM@pseta.org.za 

Vacant
SCM Officer 

Nana Mngoma Projects:  Manager NanaM@pseta.org.za 

Heidi Foba Projects:  Specialist HeidiF@pseta.org.za 
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PROJECT OFFICE

FINANCE OFFICE 
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Sibusiso Ndaba Projects:  Specialist sibusisond@Pseta.org.za

Vacant Projects:  Officer

Nthabiseng  Mogale Projects:  Officer NthabisengK@pseta.org.za 

Gilbert Mahlase Projects:  Administrator GilbertM@pseta.org.za

Vacant Cooperate Services Executive

Johnny Ndala Human Resource Manager johnnyn@Pseta.org.za

Ntombi Taho Marketing & Communications Manager NtombiT@pseta.org.za

Felleng Magongoa HR Specialist FellengM@pseta.org.za

Mogau Tladi   Legal Services Specialist
mogaut@Pseta.org.za

Mbali Shange PA:CSE Mbalis@pseta.org.za

Lavhelesani Mainganye Communications Officer LavhelesaniM@pseta.org.za 

Phuti Phosa HR Officer Phuti@pseta.org.za 

Phuti Mphaga ICT Manager PhutiM@pseta.org.za 
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